
Monday 23 December 
12:00-15:00 and 17:00-20:30 (Kitchen); 12:00-22:00 (Bar)

Tuesday 24 December -
12:00-20:30 (Kitchen) 12:00-22:00 (Bar)

Wednesday 25 December 
 12:00-15:00 (Bar)

Thursday 26 December 
12:00-17:00 (Kitchen) 12:00-18:00 (Bar)

Monday 30 December 
12:00-17:00 (Kitchen) 12:00-18:00 (Bar) 

Tuesday 31December 
12:00-16:00 and 20:00-22:00 (Kitchen) 20:00:01:00 (Bar)

 Wednesday 01 January 
12:00-16:00 (Kitchen) 12:00-18:00 (Bar) 

N.B. we will be closed from 6th Jan - 21st Jan
Re-opening on Wednesday 22nd Jan at midday

PURLEIGH BELL
Christmas 2025
Opening Times

Tuesday 23rd December 
12:00-14.30 and 17:00-20:30 (Kitchen); 

12.00 - 15.30;   17.00 - 22:00 (Bar)

Wednesday 24 December 
12:00-20:30 (Kitchen) 12:00-22:00 (Bar)

Christmas Wednesday 25 December 
 12:00-15:00 (Bar)

Boxing Day Thursday 26 December
12:00-17:00 (Kitchen) 12:00-18:00 (Bar)

Monday 29th December - Closed

Tuesday 30th December 
12:00-14.30 and 17:00-20:30 (Kitchen); 

12.00 - 15.30;   17.00 - 22:00 (Bar)

NYE Wednesday 31st December 
12:00-15:00 and 20:00-22:00 (Kitchen) 20:00:01:00 (Bar)

Thursday 01 January 2026!
12:00-16:00 (Kitchen) 12:00-18:00 (Bar) 

N.B. we will be closed from 7th Jan 
Re-opening on Wednesday 21st Jan at midday


